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I. Welcome back, everyone! Please sign up
for in-person worship by every Friday.

2. Today is Teacher's Appreciation Day!
Please show your love and appreciation to
your Sunday School teachers!

3. Please continue with family devotion
using QTin. You can earn points each
month! Don't forget to mark the Devotional
Calendar!
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Today is 5.15.2022
Service Time: 2nd- 9 AM, 3rd- 11 AM
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Psalm MM:14

You are the God who performs miracles;
you display your power among
the peoples.

Worship Order/ «lishg s
Opening Prayer
Bible Class
Apostle's Creed
Praise & Worship
Sermon

Announcements

The Lord's Prayer




Sermon Note /'

SPEAKER: Pastor Jungyec'm
TITLE: "Happily Ever After?!”
PASSAGE: Judges 2:20-2]

ﬁ How can we apply the
sermon to your life?

Bible Reading & o
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Mon
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Wed
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Writing

Bible QTin

5/15
5/16
5/17
5/18
5/19
5/20
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For the wages of sin is death, but the gift of
God is eternal life in Christ Jesus our Lord.

O UPCOMING EVENTS e

5/1
5/8

5/1 Teacher's Appreciation Day

- Romans 6:23

Children's Sunday

Mother's Day




