

- 1. Welcome back, everyone! Please sign up for in-person worship by every Friday.
- 2. Today is Teacher's Appreciation Day!
  Please show your love and appreciation to
  your Sunday School teachers!
- 3. Please continue with family devotion using QTin. You can earn points each month! Don't forget to mark the Devotional Calendar!



## Bethel Jr. Elementary

## 베델 초등부

Today is 5.15.2022

Service Time: 2nd- 9 AM, 3rd- 11 AM



Psalm 77:14

You are the God who performs miracles; you display your power among the peoples.

#### Worship Order/예배순서

Opening Prayer
Bible Class
Apostle's Creed
Praise & Worship
Sermon
Announcements

The Lord's Prayer



# Sermon Note SPEAKER: Pastor Jungyeon TITLE: "Happily Ever After?!" PASSAGE: Judges 2:20-21



How can we apply the sermon to your life?



## Bible R<mark>eading & Writing Writing & W</mark>

		Bible	QTin	
Sun	5/15			<b>a a</b>
Mon	5/16			
Tues	5/17			
Wed	5/18			
Thurs	5/19			
Fri	5/20			
Sat	5/21			

### Next Week's MV

For the wages of sin is death, but the gift of God is eternal life in Christ Jesus our Lord.

- Romans 6:23

### UPCOMING EVENTS

5/1 Children's Sunday

5/8 Mother's Day

5/1 Teacher's Appreciation Day